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股票期權交易收費 

Fee Schedules of Stock Options 
 

 服務項目 Service Items 收費 Charges 

交易 

Trading 

 

經紀佣金 Brokerage Commission 
立約價值之 0.25%，最低收費港幣 88 元 

0.25% of Contract Value, Minimum HK$88 

交易所徵費 Exchange Fee 

第一類股票期權: 每張合約港幣 3 元 

第二類股票期權: 每張合約港幣 1 元 

第三類股票期權: 每張合約港幣 0.50 元 

Tier 1 Stock Options: HK$3.00 per contract per side 

Tier 2 Stock Options: HK$1.00 per contract per side 

Tier 3 Stock Options: HK$0.50 per contract per side 

行使/ 被行使 

Exercise/ 

Assignment 

 

經紀佣金 Brokerage Commission 
根據客戶現行股票帳戶之佣金收費 

According to the existing commission charge in client’s Securities Account 

印花稅 Stamp Duty 
成交金額的 0.1% (不足一元亦作一元計算) 

0.1% of transaction amount (rounded up to the nearest dollar) 

證監會交易徵費 SFC Transaction Levy 
買賣金額之 0.0027%  

0.0027% of transaction amount 

交易所交易費 Exchange Trading Fee 
買賣金額之 0.005%  

0.005% of transaction amount 

中央結算費 CCASS Fee 
買賣金額之 0.002% (最低收費港幣 5 元，最高收費港幣 500 元) 

0.002% of transaction amount (minimum HKD$5, maximum HKD$500) 

行使費 Exercise Fee 
每張合約港幣 2 元 

HK$2 per contract 

 

註: 以上各項交易收費或不時作出修改，本公司將不會另行通知。 

Remarks: The above trading fees are subject to change without prior notice by us. 
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